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Eindstand Natour

o]
W oo JdJo Ul d WDKK Q

[ T
s WNh KO

SOEST

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen
6 v.d. 8 vluchten tellen

Naam

Comb Hornsveld/Krol
J&R v.'t. Net
E.v.d.Brakelé&Znn
Th. Post

S. van der Heiden
R.W. Grift

A.H. Teunissen
Comb. P&I de Lang
Comb Altenaar & Klz
B. van Gardingen
B.G. Schimmel

A. de Bes

L. Lamers

H.H. van de Veen
C.M. van Rouwendaal
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Totpnt

590.
587.
523.
504.
501.
472.
455.
412.
374.
279.
243.
119.

78.

75.

39.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen
6 v.d. 8 vluchten tellen

Naam

Comb Hornsveld/Krol
S. van der Heiden
J&R v.'t. Net

A.H. Teunissen
E.v.d.Brakelé&Znn
Th. Post

R.W. Grift

Comb. P&I de Lang
Comb Altenaar & Klz
B. van Gardingen
B.G. Schimmel

A. de Bes

H.H. van de Veen
C.M. van Rouwendaal

Totpnt

444.
360.
304.
293.
286.
274.
263.
214.
146.
116.

88.

42.

29.

11.
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